Motionsorientering 17 maj 2018
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Namn

Mats Lagerblad
UIf Rask
Thomas Sparr

Tony Karlsson
Kenneth Hermansson
Arne Holmer
Stanley Holmer
Anders Claesson
Ingemar Lind

Edvard Larsson
Yngve Frost
Britt Claesson
Lars-Erik Tjdader

Anders Thomée
Elle Thomée
KEA

Sebastian Alin

Silje Marie Konerud
Jan Konerud

Emil Bjorklund
Emelie Spring

Tilde Broman
Sten-Ake Broman
Anastasija Broman
Jonatan Alin

Hans Alin

18:24:30
18:05:00
18:38:30

18:14:30
18:08:00
17:56:00
18:06:00
18:13:30
18:01:00

18:09:30
17:57:00
17:44:00
18:25:30

18:05:30
18:05:30
18:14:00
18:32:30

17:54:30
17:54:30
19:04:30
19:04:30
17:53:00
17:53:00
17:53:00
18:32:30
18:32:30

19:13:00
18:56:30
19:30:40

18:44:50
18:45:45
18:36:30
18:57:40
19:05:30
19:02:55

18:37:30
18:37:00
18:34:30
19:24:45

18:38:15
18:38:15
18:50:50
19:18:15

18:16:30
18:16:30
19:36:05
19:36:05
18:28:40
18:28:40
18:30:00
19:22:40
19:22:40

Tid

0:48:30
0:51:30
0:52:10

0:30:20
0:37:45
0:40:30
0:51:40
0:52:00
1:01:55

0:28:00
0:40:00
0:50:30
0:59:15

0:32:45
0:32:45
0:36:50
0:45:45

0:22:00
0:22:00
0:31:35
0:31:35
0:35:40
0:35:40
0:37:00
0:50:10
0:50:10



