

## Motionsorientering 17 maj 2018

Bana	Namn			Tid
1	Mats Lagerblad	18:24:30	19:13:00	0:48:30
1	Ulf Rask	18:05:00	18:56:30	0:51:30
1	Thomas Sparr	18:38:30	19:30:40	0:52:10
2	Tony Karlsson	18:14:30	18:44:50	0:30:20
2	Kenneth Hermansson	18:08:00	18:45:45	0:37:45
2	Arne Holmer	17:56:00	18:36:30	0:40:30
2	Stanley Holmer	18:06:00	18:57:40	0:51:40
2	Anders Claesson	18:13:30	19:05:30	0:52:00
2	Ingemar Lind	18:01:00	19:02:55	1:01:55
3	Edvard Larsson	18:09:30	18:37:30	0:28:00
3	Yngve Frost	17:57:00	18:37:00	0:40:00
3	Britt Claesson	17:44:00	18:34:30	0:50:30
3	Lars-Erik Tjäder	18:25:30	19:24:45	0:59:15
4	Anders Thomée	18:05:30	18:38:15	0:32:45
4	Elle Thomée	18:05:30	18:38:15	0:32:45
4	KEA	18:14:00	18:50:50	0:36:50
4	Sebastian Alin	18:32:30	19:18:15	0:45:45
5	Silje Marie Konerud	17:54:30	18:16:30	0:22:00
5	Jan Konerud	17:54:30	18:16:30	0:22:00
5	Emil Björklund	19:04:30	19:36:05	0:31:35
5	Emelie Spring	19:04:30	19:36:05	0:31:35
5	Tilde Broman	17:53:00	18:28:40	0:35:40
5	Sten-Åke Broman	17:53:00	18:28:40	0:35:40
5	Anastasija Broman	17:53:00	18:30:00	0:37:00
5	Jonatan Alin	18:32:30	19:22:40	0:50:10
5	Hans Alin	18:32:30	19:22:40	0:50:10